
TEEN COURT CALENDAR 2025-2026 

 

Thursday, September 18, 2025 First Session – Training/Orientation 5:30 p.m. 

   
   
Thursday, October 2, 2025  No TC -Yom Kippur  
Thursday, October 9, 2025 
Thursday, October 16, 2025 
Thursday, October 23, 2025 
Thursday, October 30, 2025      
 
Thursday, November 6, 2025 
Thursday, November 13 2025   
Thursday, November 20, 2025  
Thursday, November 27, 2025 No TC – Thanksgiving Holiday 
 
Thursday, December 4, 2025 
Thursday, December 11, 2025  
Thursday, December 18, 2025   
Thursday, December 25, 2025 No TC – Winter Break 
 
 

***********************2026************************* 
 
 
Thursday, January 1, 2026  No TC – Winter Break 
Thursday, January 8, 2026 
Thursday, January 15, 2026 
Thursday, January 22, 2026 
Thursday, January 29, 2026 
 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 
Thursday, February 12, 2026 
Thursday, February 19, 2026 
Thursday, February 26, 2026 
 

Thursday, March 5, 2026   
Thursday, March 12, 2026  
Thursday, March 19, 2026  No TC – Spring Break 
Thursday, March 26, 2026 



 
 
Thursday, April 2, 2026   
Thursday, April 9, 2026 
Thursday, April 16, 2026 
Thursday, April 23, 2026 
Thursday, April 30, 2026 
 
Thursday, May 7, 2026 
Thursday, May 14, 2026  Teen Court End of Year Celebration 
 


